
All	I	Want	for	Christmas	Is	You	Aktieris	Saraksts	(Cast)
Mariah	Carey https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariah-carey-41076/movies
Henry	Winkler https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/henry-winkler-343983/movies
Lacey	Chabert https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lacey-chabert-232910/movies
Dee	Bradley	Baker https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dee-bradley-baker-837676/movies
Keiko	Agena https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/keiko-agena-241530/movies
Phil	Morris https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/phil-morris-1371134/movies
Breanna	Yde https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/breanna-yde-21241923/movies
Michelle	Bonilla https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michelle-bonilla-3311401/movies
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